nationalexpress

104

Penzance to Birmingham

Valid only on Saturday 26th of April 2025

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday, Sunday

Stops
PenzanceBus Stn

CrowlasThe Star Inn, A30,
bus stop beyond Inn

St ErthA30, Interchange,
o/s Railway Station

HaylePenpol Terrace bus lay-by
CopperhouseFore St, bus lay-by, opp shops
Camborne [Cornwall]Bus Stn

Pool [Cornwall]Trevenson Rd, Cornwall College
RedruthBus Shelter, adj Alma Place

Newquay [Cornwall]Bus Station, Manor Rd
Bodminopp Car Park, Dennison Rd
PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way

ExeterBampfylde Street,
Express Coach Stop 34

Exeter (Honiton Rd)Bus Shelter opp Park &
Ride
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough St

BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth

Friday

Stops
PenzanceBus Stn

CrowlasThe Star Inn, A30,
bus stop beyond Inn

St ErthA30, Interchange,
o/s Railway Station

HaylePenpol Terrace bus lay-by

Times
08:30

08:40

08:45

08:49
08:51
09:05
09:10
09:18

A 09:55
D 10:00

10:35

A 11:30
D 12:25

13:35

13:45

A 15:30
D 15:45

17:50

Times
08:20

08:30

08:35

08:39
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CopperhouseFore St, bus lay-by, opp shops 08:41

Camborne [Cornwall]Bus Stn 08:55
Pool [Cornwall]Trevenson Rd, Cornwall College 09:00
RedruthBus Shelter, adj AlIma Place 09:08
. A 09:45
Newquay [Cornwall]Bus Station, Manor Rd D 09:50
Bodminopp Car Park, Dennison Rd 10:25
PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way A11:20
! D 12:15
ExeterBampfylde Street, 13:25
Express Coach Stop 34 '
Exeter (Honiton Rd)Bus Shelter opp Park & .
. 13:35
Ride
. . A 15:30
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough St D 15.45
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth 18:00
Key
A

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break
at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.
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