nationalexpress

104

Penzance to Birmingham Valid only on Saturday 26th of April 2025

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday, Saturday, Sunday

Stops	Times
PenzanceBus Stn	08:30
CrowlasThe Star Inn, A30, bus stop beyond Inn	08:40
St ErthA30, Interchange, o/s Railway Station	08:45
HaylePenpol Terrace bus lay-by	08:49
CopperhouseFore St, bus lay-by, opp shops	08:51
Camborne [Cornwall]Bus Stn	09:05
Pool [Cornwall]Trevenson Rd, Cornwall College	09:10
RedruthBus Shelter, adj Alma Place	09:18
Newquay [Cornwall]Bus Station, Manor Rd	A 09:55 D 10:00
Bodminopp Car Park, Dennison Rd	10:35
PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way	A 11:30 D 12:25
ExeterBampfylde Street, Express Coach Stop 34	13:35
Exeter (Honiton Rd)Bus Shelter opp Park & Ride	13:45
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	A 15:30 D 15:45
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth	17:50

Friday

Stops	Times
PenzanceBus Stn	08:20
CrowlasThe Star Inn, A30, bus stop beyond Inn	08:30
St ErthA30, Interchange, o/s Railway Station	08:35
HaylePenpol Terrace bus lay-by	08:39

CopperhouseFore St, bus lay-by, opp shops	08:41
Camborne [Cornwall]Bus Stn	08:55
Pool [Cornwall]Trevenson Rd, Cornwall College	09:00
RedruthBus Shelter, adj Alma Place	09:08
Newquay [Cornwall]Bus Station, Manor Rd	A 09:45 D 09:50
Bodminopp Car Park, Dennison Rd	10:25
PlymouthCoach Stn, Armada Way	A 11:20 D 12:15
ExeterBampfylde Street, Express Coach Stop 34	13:25
Exeter (Honiton Rd)Bus Shelter opp Park & Ride	13:35
BristolBus & Coach Station, Marlborough St	A 15:30 D 15:45
BirminghamCoach Stn, Digbeth	18:00

Key

Α

DThe coach will arrive at the first time. After a short break at this stop, it will depart again at the second time.